Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
HAZARDOUS | NEMA 4X | VANDAL RESISTANT | BAA
MALIBU COMBO
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com

test monthly. Every 6 months, two 90 minute discharge tests are
performed 24 hours apart. This tests both the battery capacity and
recharge capability. The status of the MALIBU COMBO is communicated
clearly with a single, multi-color LED indicator.
lamp selection:  (ON LY PAR36 STYLE HEADS AVAILABLE)
6V 12V
Composite Tungsten 9, 18W 9, 18W
Halogen
Sealed Beam LED (LEDSB)
8W
N/A 6W
8W
MODEL RATING GUIDE
Mode l Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
MBC-6-36 6 36 27 18 13
MBC-6-42 6 42 31 21 15
MBC-6-54 6 54 40 27 20
MBC-6-60 6 60 45 30 22
MBC-6-72 6 72 54 36 27
MBC-6-90 6 90 67 45 33
MBC-6-100 6 100 75 50 25
MBC-6-120 6 120 90 60 45
MBC-12-36 12 36 27 18 13
MBC-12-42 12 42 31 21 15
MBC-12-60 12 60 45 30 22
MBC-12-90 12 90 67 45 33
MBC-12-120 12 120 90 60 45
MBC-12-130 12 130 97 65 48
MBC-12-140 12 140 105 70 52
WARRANTY
The MALIBU COMBO comes with a 3-year factory warranty. Lamps are not
covered under the warranty. Deliberate damage, misuse, improper
installation effectively cancel the warranty.